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Submissions 
Direct Commodities Purchases 

Solicitation #: 2020-02-1320 

Closed: 02/25/2020 

 

Supplier Name Email Confirmation Code 

Nardone Bros Baking Co 
Inc Vincent Nardone vincent.nardone@nardonebros.com NzEzNzI= 

Apple & Eve Amy Altman amy.altman@lassonde.com NzIyNzE= 

Out of the Shell, LLC 
d.b.a. Yangs 5th Taste 

Adriana Briones-
Cordova adriana@yangs5thtaste.com NzIzMTM= 

Tasty Brands David Horowitz bids@tastybrandsk12.com NzE4ODE= 

Brookwood Farms, Inc. Athena Tillman Athenatillman@brookwoodfarms.com NzIxNTU= 

Tyson Prepared Foods, 
Inc. Charles Boger k12bidgroup@tyson.com NzE5OTI= 
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JTM FOOD GROUP BENITA MOSER BENITAMOSER@JTMFOODGROUP.COM NzE4ODg= 

Pilgrim's Pride 
Corporation Cheri Schneider goldkist@pilgrims.com NzIyODg= 

Jennie-O Jordan Toth jtoth@coregroupsales.com NzIxMDE= 

Land O'Lakes Alethia Scheett K12Specialist@landolakes.com NzIxOTE= 

Maid-Rite Specialty 
Foods, LLC Susan Hartung shartung@mr-specialty.com NzIzMjY= 

Gilman Cheese 
Corporation Betsy Fuentes bkelley425@gmail.com NzIzNTc= 

Bake Crafters Food 
Company Cliff Coggins cliff@bakecrafters.com NzIyMDE= 

Bongards Creameries Jill Ponder k12bids@bongards.com NzIzNTM= 

Harvest Hill Beverage Ken Watts kwatts@harvesthill.com NzIyODU= 

CHINESE FOOD 
SOLUTIONS, INC. DBA 

ASIAN FOOD 
Vee Sayprasith bids@asianfoodsolutions.com NzIzMTI= 
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SOLUTIONS/Comida Vida 

ES Foods Olivia Kan bids@esfoods.com NzIzNzA= 

 


